DV

ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMPS

Spare parts list

DuraVane high vacuum rotary vane
vacuum pump

DEKKER VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. RVH004H
Minor Major
item| DESCRIZIONE Description Quant. |S/O| Part no. kit kit
43 |OR 114 O-ring 1 S 11001023 X X
44 |Molla Spring 1 S 14701028 X
45 | Sfera Sphere 1 S 11402003 X
46 |Rotore alto vuoto High vacuum rotor 1 S 13107020
47 | Spina Pin 1 S 4806001 X
48 |Paletta Vane 2 S |3302002 X
49 | Coperchio anteriore Front cover 1 S 13202037
50 Tappo DIN 908 1/2"G Knob DIN 908 1/2"G 2 S | 1107004
51 |Rondella Nylon 1/2"G Washer Nylon 1/2"G 2 S 0306004
52 | Vite TSCE M4x10 Screw TSCE M4x10 2 S 0103001
53 |Flangia livello olio Oil level flange 1 S |5502003
54 |Vetrino Livello olio Oil level glass 1 S 5501002 X
55 | Serbatoio olio Qil tank 1 S 5202025
55 | Serbatoio olio Oil tank S |5202018
56 |Vite TCCE M6x16 Screw TCCE M6x16 4 S 0101022
57 | Tappo carico-sfiato 1/2"G Exhaustfiller plug 1/2°G 1 S |1706021
58 |OR 2087 O-ring 2087 1 O 1001044
59 |Raccordo scarico DN25 DN25 Exhaust fitting 1 O | 4605022
60 |Molla Spring 1 S 4701005 X
61 |OR 2262 O-ring 2262 1 S ]1001037 X
62 |Corpo pompa Body pump 1 S 13001076
62 |Corpo pompa Body pump S 3001077
62 |Corpo pompa Body pump S 13001078
63 |Molla Spring 1 S |4701012 X
64 |Paletta pompa olio Oil pump vane 1 S 13303002 X
65 |OR 2325 O-ring 1 S [1001036 X X
66 |MIM 16-35-10 Viton Shaft seal 16-35-10 Viton 1 S | 0901005 X X
67 |Seeger 120 Seeger 120 1 S 10501002
68 |Pistone Pompa olio Qil pump piston 1 S 14803023
69 |OR 2007 O-ring 2007 1 S 1001051 X X
70 |Molla Spring 1 S |4701001 X
71 JOR 6175 O-ring 6175 1 S |1001009 X X
72 | Tampone feltro Felt 1 S |4808001 X X
73 |Basamento Base 1 S 3901026
74 |Rondella @6 Washer 6 2 S ]0301004
75 | Vite TE M6x16 Screw TE M6x16 2 S 0102012
76 |Antivibrante Shock mount 4 S 1203005
77 |Vite TCCE M5x10 Screw TCCE M5x10 1 S 0101011
78 | Supporto tampone Felt holder 1 S |4801009
79 | Vite STEI M5x12 Screw STEI M5x12 2 S |0105006
80 |Rondella @8 Screw J8 4 S 10301005
81 | Vite TE M8x16 Screw TE M8x16 4 S 10102022
82 JOR 3075 O-ring 3075 1 S 11001070 X
Minor kit K9602012
Major kit K9602012/1

S =standard - O = optional

Continued from page /1

935 SOUTH WOODLAND AVENUE, MICHIGAN CITY, IN 46360-5672
TOLL-FREE: 888-925-5444 TEL.: 219-861-0661 FAX: 219-861-0662

Please visit our Website at
www.dekkervacuum.com

Reference
803/2/ado

Page number
DB4D/9602012/2




